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Name

Jack Pierson

Caleb Schieferdecker
Levi Kovacs

Josh Cordek
Brandt Kelly

Jason Hyun

Ben Schieferdecker
Holden Kelly

Terry Tan

Jay Yoon

Justice Martin
Asher Moon
Landon Beasinger
Sein Kim

James Goodwin
Herman Jiang
Miles Metcalf
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LIFE CHRISTIAN ACAD. EAGLES
2018-19 Varsity Boys Soccer

Year
10
9
11
10
11
11
11
9
9
12
11
11
11
12
12
9
10

\ -
PacificAthletics

=arg



